CLAY

Zan

Travis
Judy
James
Doug

Elise
Steven
Harry

Nan

Erin

Cat

Hona
Brenna Dee
Joe Frank
Marti

Shirl & Jim
John
Kelsey
Tom

EDUCATION

Barnes
Berning
Brater
Cornell
Dacey
Delfield
Forbes-deSoule
Hearne
Jacobsohn
Janow
Jarosz
Knudsen
McBroom
McKee
Mocahbee
Parmentier
Ransmeier
Schissel
Seelos

Arrowmont School of Arts & Crafts

FIBER

Erin
Lorraine
Crossnore Weavers
Jim

John

Nhia
Lucy's Toys
Cara

Lisa

Betsy
Wendy
Janet

GLASS

Castellan
Cathey

Gentry
Gunther
Lo

May
Mergen
Meyer
Seaward
Taylor

(21)
(11)
(17)
(68)
(45)
(38)
(52)
(25)
(64)
(15)
(48)
(56)
(66)
(8)
(12)
(54)
(32)
(38)
(6)

(59)

(27)
(31
(37)
(33)
(47)
(20)
(23)
(33)
(10)
(3)
(35)
(63)



A Touch of Glass
Peter

Australian Art Glass
K4 Glassart
Magruder Glass
Phillip

JEWELRY
Linda
Amy
Rachelle
Molly
Kathleen
Geoffrey
Jason
Jennifer
Tom
Audrey Laine
Kim
Mary
Wendy
Tamela

LEATHER
Ivan
Doug
Rudy

METAL
Cecile & Jim

MIXED MEDIA

Alcott

Nolley

Azar

Brandenburg

Davis
Dingledine
Doyle
Giles
Janow
Jenkins
Reardon
Sawyer
Thompson
Timmer,
Seaward
Wells

Ivanoff
McCubbins
Tell

Keith

John C. Campbell Folk School

Ken
John
Charlie
Danny
Tamela

Hall
Hollifield
Patricolo
Robinson

Wells

(16)
(40)
(65)
(50)
(35)
(13)

(42)
(30)
(56)
(26)
(4)
(62)
(14)
(9)
(4)
(3D
(18)
(67)
(35)
(49)

(37)
(19)
(34)

(39)

(61)
(D

(28)
(60)
(44)
(49)



NATURAL MATERIALS
Anne

Marlow

Marty

PAPER
Jan
Jessica

WOOD
Peter
Andy
Lee

Joe

Freels
Gates
McConnaughey

Havens
White

Chapman
Costine
Entrekin
Waldroup

(22)
(46)
(2)

(1)
(3)

(41)
(43)
(24)
(29)



	Concourse Upstairs
	Arena Downstairs

